10TH DAY, SATURDAY,
REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 64 to 70

ALBINUS
ANATOLIA
ANDORRA
ARETHA
ATTENBOROUGH
AUTHENTIC BELL
AUTUMN SHOWER

CORUS
CURRENT VIEW

DANNY’S GIRL
DEMESTHENES

EAGLE BLUFF
EMPRESS ETERNAL
EMPRESS ROYAL
EXCELLENT STAR

GINGERSNAP
GLORIOUS DESTINY
GLORIOUS EVENSONG
GLORIOUS GRACE
GLORIOUS LEGEND
GLORIOUS VICTORY
GRANDIOSE

HERRING
HUGO DON

ILLUSTRIOUS RULER
JACK RICHER

LADY ZEEN
LISTEN TO ME

MASTERY
MAYFLOWER
MS BOSS

NAGADA

PACIFIC
PRICELESS TREASURE

QUEEN ANULA

RAYS OF SUN
RENEGADE
ROMUALDO
ROYAL BARON

SANTAMARINA STAR
SINGLE MALT
SPORTING SPIRIT
STAR LAP

7th May, 2023

MADRAS RACE CLUB

UDHAGAMANDALAM RACES 2023

71
25
63
37
44
23
35

31
41

46
32

57
74
50
42

32
72
34
81
43
23
67

28
24

73

47

14
33

30
23
43

24

43
16

27

73
61
59
50

50
43
58
53

(69)
(27)
(52)
(39)
(45)
(23)
(35)

(33)
(43)

(36)
(32)

(59)
(76)
(51)
(41)

(34)
(74)
(34)
(81)
(32)
(23)
(66)

(30)
(26)

(74)
(35)

(13)
(33)

(31)
(25)
(45)

(25)

(45)
(18)

(27)

(74)
(62)
(59)
(48)

(50)
(45)
(59)
(53)

6TH MAY 2023

STAR OF ROYALTY 26
STAR OF TEXAS 6
STARKOVA 39
STILLWATER 18
SUPREME DANCE 94
SWARGA 54
SYMPHONY IN STYLE 28
THE REBEL 26
TUDOR CROWN 27
WILD FRANK 37
WINDERMERE 81
WINDSOR WALK 31
YOURS FOREVER 65
ZANETA 30
HANDICAPPER

(27)
(7)

(=)

(19)
(82)
(53)
(17)

(25)
(27)

(38)
(81)
(28)
(67)

(30)
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Figures in bracket indicate previous rating



